
Status 
Indication Task Name Duration Start Finish

3 Selection Questionnaire Stage 40 days Mon 23/10/17 Fri 15/12/17
3    SQ Duration 23 days Mon 23/10/17 Wed 22/11/17
3       SQ issue date / publish Notice 1 day Mon 23/10/17 Mon 23/10/17
3       Technical Marking 2 days Tue 28/11/17 Wed 29/11/17
3       Client's approval meeting to proceed with tender 1 day Thu 07/12/17 Thu 07/12/17
3 Tender Stage 37 days Wed 20/12/17 Fri 16/02/18
3    Tender Duration 25 days Wed 20/12/17 Wed 31/01/18
3       Tender issue date 1 day Wed 20/12/17 Wed 20/12/17
3       Tender return date 1 day Wed 31/01/18 Wed 31/01/18
3    Tender evaluation 12 days Thu 01/02/18 Fri 16/02/18
3       Price Marking 2 days Fri 02/02/18 Mon 05/02/18
3       Quality Marking 2 days Wed 07/02/18 Thu 08/02/18
3       Approval meeting with client 1 day Fri 16/02/18 Fri 16/02/18
2 Dialogue Phase 18 days Wed 21/02/18 Fri 16/03/18
3    Dialogue Session 1 - Contractors 1 and 2 1 day Wed 28/02/18 Wed 28/02/18
3    Dialogue Session 1 - Contractors 3 and 4 1 day Thu 01/03/18 Thu 01/03/18
3    Issue Feedback and set agenda for Session 2 (if required) 1 day Tue 06/03/18 Tue 06/03/18

3    Dialogue Session 2 - Contractors 1-4 (assume only an hour 
required per tenderer) 1 day Wed 07/03/18 Wed 07/03/18

3    Amend ITT to reflect outcome of Dialogue. 5 days Mon 12/03/18 Fri 16/03/18
3 BAFO Phase 29 days Mon 19/03/18 Mon 30/04/18
3    Tender Duration 11 days Mon 19/03/18 Wed 04/04/18
3       Tender issue date 1 day Mon 19/03/18 Mon 19/03/18
3       Tender return date 0 days Wed 04/04/18 Wed 04/04/18
3    Tender evaluation 17 days Fri 06/04/18 Mon 30/04/18
3       Price Marking 1 day Mon 09/04/18 Mon 09/04/18
3       Quality Marking 2 days Wed 11/04/18 Thu 12/04/18
3       Approval meeting with client 1 day Mon 30/04/18 Mon 30/04/18
3 Feedback to Tenderers 12 days Tue 01/05/18 Fri 18/05/18
3    Issue final feedback letters 1 day Tue 08/05/18 Tue 08/05/18
3    Standstill Period 10 edays Tue 08/05/18 Fri 18/05/18
3 Mobilisation Activities 52 days Fri 18/05/18 Wed 01/08/18
3    Mobilisation Period 75 edays Fri 18/05/18 Wed 01/08/18
3 Contract Preparation & Award 17 days Tue 22/05/18 Thu 14/06/18
3 Contract Commences 0 days Wed 01/08/18 Wed 01/08/18


